



DECORATION PRICE LIST 2019 - RETAIL (C)

DISCOUNT PRICING DOES NOT APPLY. PRICING BASED ON QUANTITY.

EMBROIDERY						<p>Digitizing - \$12.50 per 1,000 stitches (for orders less than 24 pcs.)</p> <p>Personalization - \$8.33 per piece all quantities File Editing - Add \$33.33 per file (Incl. .DST, .EMB, and other embroidery files)</p> <p>Styles #159 & 523: additional \$3.33 handling fee</p> <p>For best color matching results please provide Isacord thread colors</p>
	24	75	150+	SETUP		
Up to 8,000 Stitches	\$6.67	\$6.17	\$5.83	N/C		
8,000+ Stitches Add per additional 1,000 stitches	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.50			
Pricing based on 1 Standard Location						
LASER PATCH						<p>Faux Suede Patch Colors:</p> <p>Grey Antique Brown Copper Red Navy</p>  <p>Shape/Size: Rectangle, Hexagon, Oval, Square, Circle, Shield, Custom</p> <p>Styles #159 & 523: additional \$3.33 handling fee</p>
	24	75	150+	SETUP		
Up to 9sq" Size: 2" x 3" or custom shape	\$6.67	\$6.17	\$5.83	\$58.33 Repeat - N/C		
Add per additional sq" Over 12sq" - call for quote	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.50			
SUBLIMATED PATCH						<p>This process is perfect for complex designs and small lettering; made with special inks which are heat sealed permanently onto patch material. Applied with satin stitch.</p> <p>Shape/Size: Rectangle, Oval, Square, Circle</p>
	24	75	150+	SETUP		
Up to 9sq" Size: 2" x 3" or custom shape	\$10.08	\$9.67	\$9.25	\$58.33 Repeat - \$25		
Add per additional sq" Over 12sq" - call for quote	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.50			
HEAT TRANSFER						<p>Personalization - \$8.33 per piece all quantities.</p> <p>CAD Print is a DIGITAL PROCESS, there is no Pantone matching available.</p>
WITH BACKFILL	24	75	150	250+	SETUP	
Digital Cad Print Up to 9sq"	\$9.17	\$7.83	\$7.25	\$6.83	\$58.33	
Digital Cad Print Add per additional sq"	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.50		
NO BACKFILL	24	75	150	250+	SETUP	
Weeded Cad Print Up to 9sq"	\$10.83	\$9.50	\$8.92	\$8.50	\$58.33	
Weeded Cad Print Add per additional sq"	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.50		
GLOVES HEAT TRANSFER						<p>Same price for one logo on single glove. Location and Size varies for each glove.</p> <p>CAD Cut - Additional \$1.08 per pair. Additional fees may apply.</p> <p>Cover existing logo - \$1.67 per pair</p>
	48	100	250+	SETUP		
Digital Cad Print (Includes same logo on both gloves)	\$5.93	\$5.50	\$5.00	\$58.33		
GLOVES DEBOSS						<p>Same price for one logo on single glove. Location and Size varies for each glove.</p> <p>Die Charge - \$250.00 per logo. No die charge on repeat orders.</p> <p>Pre-Production Samples - Additional \$108.33 (includes required 2nd setup fee)</p>
	48	100	250+	SETUP		
Per Pair (1 logo on both gloves)	\$6.67	\$5.85	\$4.59	\$83.33		

LESS THAN MINIMUM ADDITIONAL FEE - \$83.33*



SUBLIMATION PILLOWS

24

75

150+

SETUP

Up to 5" x 5"
(Max imprint size)

\$10.42

\$9.17

\$8.75

\$58.33

DETAILS

Pre-Production Samples - First Column price of the product + Set up fee. If an order is placed after the pre-production sample is received there is no additional set up fee.

Minimum Quantity - Blank product: no minimum. Minimum quantity for decorated orders varies based on product.

Preferred File Formats - Artwork must be camera ready. Preferred file formats - .AI, .EPS, .PDF. Artwork fees may apply.

Panel Removal/Re-Attach - Add \$1.67 for removal and \$1.67 for re-attachment.

Artwork Charges - \$75.00 per hour. Minimum fee is \$75.00.

Paper Proof - No Charge, includes one revision. Additional proof revisions are available at \$33.33 after the 1st revision.

Virtual Mock up - FREE

Cancellations - Once production has begun, customers will be responsible for all costs on work completed including product costs and decoration costs.

Folding & Polybagging - Included in price

Handling Fee - Style #159 & 523 have an additional handling fee of \$3.33ea to add Embroidery or a Laser Patch

Less Than Minimum - Additional fee of \$83.33 applies, in addition to quantity price and applicable set up charges.

The LTM charge of \$83.33 is valid for half of the first coloum decoration qty.

For example, LTM fee for laser patch is from 12-23pcs (less than 12pcs cannot be decorated).

Embroidery, Laser Patch, Sublimated Patch, Sublimated Pillows, & Heat Transfers on Apparel/Bags:

LTM 12-23pc; 1-11pc orders cannot be decorated

Heat Transfer and Deboss FOR GLOVES LTM 24-47pc; 1-23pc orders cannot be decorated